2 ANNOUNCEM'ENT

MISING OUTC 0 ME,S‘ IN1
HIP ARTHROPLASTY

111 \

30™ JANUARY 2016 - 1°' FEBRUARY 2016
AUDITORIUM ACC
HRPZ Il KOTA BHARU

~ WHO SHOULD ATTE ND‘ ‘

ORTIIOPI‘IEDIG SURGEON
II'II-'ISTER STUDENT

 \
MAIN ORGANIZER:
[RATIC CONTENT:
EARLY BIRD
MASTER STUDENT RM 400.00 LIVE SURGERY LS
CROSSFIRE SESSION immerest Grour
AFTER 31°" DECEMBER 2015 CASE DISCUSSION

SPECIALIST RM 700.00 BOOTHS

CONTACT US:
MR. MOHAMMAD RASHIDEE - 019-9846884
DR. SOBRI - 013-9990907




TIME

START
08.00

08.30

08.45

09.00

09.15

09.30

09.45

10.00

10.20

10.35

10.50

11.05

11.20

11.35

11.50

12.05

12.20
12.50

14.00

14.15

14.25

14.35

14.50
15.00

15.35

15.45

15.55

16.05

16.15

16.25

16.35

17.00
20.30

END
08.30

08.45

09.00

09.15

09.30

09.45

10.00

10.20

10.35

10.50

11.05

11.20

11.35

11.50

12.05

12.20

12.50
14.00

14.15

14.25

14.35

14.50

15.00
15.35

15.45

15.55

16.05

16.15

16.25

16.35

17.00

20.30
22.30

DAY 1 (SATURDAY)
30.1.2016
REGISTRATION
SESSION 1

Controversies in DVT prophylaxis (Mr

Chan)

Traxenemic acid to reduce blood loss in

THR (AP Amran)

Is The Prosthesis selection the most

important factor in patient's outcome (Mr

Roslan)

Prevention and Mx of complication

following THR - in general (Mr Suhail)

Large Head- Is it good? (Dr Shaifulzain)

THR in pt with chronic shortening due to
previous hip phatology. How to approach

(Mr Ashraf Wong)
TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT
SESSION 2

THR for young patient with AVN (Mr Vijay)

Why not we do more THR for hip fracture

(Mr Yazid)
THR for ankylosed Hip (Mr Suhail)

Joint Replacement for ESRF with fracture

Neck of Femur (Mr Yusof)

THR for young pt with childhood septic

arthritis (Mr Chan)
SESSION 3

DDH - Femoral problem (Prof Azhar)

DDH-Acetabular problem (Prof Azhar)

Classification and Management of
Perisprosthetic Fracture (Ms Lee)
X-RAY DISCUSSION
LUNCH & BOOTH VISIT
SESSION 4
Femoral bone loss; Classification and
management (AP Amran)

Acetabular Bone Loss: classification (Dr

Shaifulzain)

Acetabular Bone Loss: Management (Mr

Vijay)

Special implant for massive bone loss about

the hip (Dato' Zul)

Resection arthroplasty (Dato' Zul)
TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT
SESSION 5

Tehnique of Impaction Bone Graft for

acetabulum (Mr Fahrudin)

Technique of Reconstruction acetabular

with cage (Prof Hamdan)

Technique of Trochanteric Osteotomy for

Stem Removal (Mr Hisham)

Technique of Impaction Bone Graft for

Femur (Mr Yazid)

OSCAR for Removal of Implant (Ms Lee)

AMIS ( Mr Roslan)

Q&A

Free Activity
Faculty Dinner

END OF DAY 1

TIME

START

08.00

08.30

09.00

09.15

09.30

09.50

13.15

14.15

15.00

15.15

15.30

15.45

16.00

16.15

16.30

16.45
20.30

END

08.30

09.00

09.15

09.30

09.50

13.15

14.15

15.00

15.15

15.30

15.45

16.00

16.15

16.30

16.45

20.30
22.30

DAY 2 (SUNDAY)
31.1.16

THR in Malaysia (Mr Roslan)

Opening Ceremony

Surgical Problems in hip - 1 Surgeon Experience
(Mr Roslan)

TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT

X-RAY DISCUSSION (FOR LIVE SURGERY)

LIVE SURGERY 1 (DDH) (Prof Azhar)

LUNCH & BOOTH VISIT

X-RAY DISCUSSION (OPEN CASES)

TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT
CROSSFIRE SESSION

Crossfire 1. Approach: Posterolateral (Ms Lee) vs
Anterolateral (AP Hamdan)

Crossfire 2. Bipolar (Mr Yusof) vs THR for fracture
NOF (Mr Yazid)

Crossfire 3. Acetabulum Cemented (Mr Vijay) vs
Uncemented Acetabulum (Mr Hisham)

Crossfire 4. Stem:Cemented (Dr Shaifulzain) vs
Uncemented ( Mr Ashraf Wong)

Crossfire 5. Bearing: Hard on Soft (Mr Suhail) vs
Hard on Hard (AP Amran)
Crossfire 6. Cup: Dual Mobility Cup (Mr Fahrudin)
vs Captured Cup (Mr Chan)
Free Activity
Dinner (for all participant)
END OF DAY 2

TIME DAY 3 (MONDAY)
START END 1.2.16
08.00 08.15 Evaluation of painful THR
(Mr Hisham)
08.15 08.30 As.eptlc Loosening .
following THR (Prof Hafiz)
08.30 08.45 .Reccu.rent Hip THR-
dislocation (Prof Azhar)
08.45 00.00 Management of In.fected
THR (Prof Hafiz)
Critical Decision in
09.00 09.15
Revision THR (AP Hamdan)
09.15 10.00 TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT
X-RAY DISCUSSION FOR
10.00 10.15
LIVE SURGERY
LIVE SURGERY 2 (direct
anterior approach /
10.15 12.15 anterior minimally
Invasive Surgery (AMIS)
(Mr Roslan)
X-RAY DISCUSSION (OPEN
12.15 12.45
CASES)
12.45 14.00 LUNCH AND BOOTH VISIT

END OF THE PROGRAMME

END OF COURSE



