## 2<sup>ND</sup> ANNOUNCEMENT

## KELANTAN ADVANCES IN HIP ARTHROPLASTY

OPTIMISING OUTCOMES IN HIP ARTHROPLASTY

30<sup>TH</sup> JANUARY 2016 - 1<sup>ST</sup> FEBRUARY 2016
AUDITORIUM ACC
HRPZ II KOTA BHARU

HOTELS:
PERDANA
SUTERA INN

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEON MASTER STUDENT

REGISTRATION FEE:
EARLY BIRD
SPECIALIST RM 500.00
MASTER STUDENT RM 400.00

AFTER 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2015
SPECIALIST RM 700.00
MASTER STUDENT RM 600.00

## **CONTENT:**

LECTURES SERIES
LIVE SURGERY
CROSSFIRE SESSION
CASE DISCUSSION
BOOTHS

MAIN ORGANIZER:



IN COLLABORATION:

ATC

ARTHROPLASTY

INTEREST GROUP





**CONTACT US:** 

MR. MOHAMMAD RASHIDEE - 019-9846884

DR. SOBRI - 013-9990907

TIN	ΛΕ DAY 1 (SATURDAY)		TIME		DAY 2 (SUNDAY)	TII	ME	DAY 3 (MONDAY)
START	END	30.1.2016	START END		31.1.16		END	1.2.16
08.00	08.30	REGISTRATION SESSION 1	08.00	08.30	THR in Malaysia (Mr Roslan)	08.00	08.15	Evaluation of painful THR (Mr Hisham)
08.30	08.45	Controversies in DVT prophylaxis (Mr Chan)				08.15	08.30	Aseptic Loosening following THR (Prof Hafiz)
08.45	09.00	Traxenemic acid to reduce blood loss in THR (AP Amran)	08.30	09.00	Opening Ceremony	08.30	08.45	Reccurent Hip THR- dislocation (Prof Azhar)
09.00	09.15	Is The Prosthesis selection the most important factor in patient's outcome (Mr Roslan)	09.00	09.15	Surgical Problems in hip - 1 Surgeon Experience (Mr Roslan)	08.45	09.00	Management of Infected THR (Prof Hafiz)
09.15	09.30	Prevention and Mx of complication following THR - in general (Mr Suhail)	09.15	09.30	TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT	09.00	09.15	Critical Decision in Revision THR (AP Hamdan)
09.30	09.45	Large Head- Is it good? (Dr Shaifulzain)				09.15	10.00	TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT
09.45	10.00	THR in pt with chronic shortening due to previous hip phatology. How to approach (Mr Ashraf Wong)	09.30	09.50	X-RAY DISCUSSION (FOR LIVE SURGERY)	10.00	10.15	X-RAY DISCUSSION FOR LIVE SURGERY
10.00	10.20	TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT  SESSION 2						
10.20	10.35	THR for young patient with AVN (Mr Vijay)	09.50	13.15	LIVE SURGERY 1 (DDH) (Prof Azhar)	10.15	12.15	LIVE SURGERY 2 (direct anterior approach / anterior minimally Invasive Surgery (AMIS) (Mr Roslan)
10.35	10.50	Why not we do more THR for hip fracture (Mr Yazid)						
10.50	11.05	THR for ankylosed Hip (Mr Suhail)						
11.05	11.20	Joint Replacement for ESRF with fracture  Neck of Femur (Mr Yusof)						
11.20	11.35	THR for young pt with childhood septic arthritis (Mr Chan) SESSION 3						
11.35	11.50	DDH - Femoral problem (Prof Azhar)						X-RAY DISCUSSION (OPEN
11.50	12.05	DDH-Acetabular problem (Prof Azhar)				12.15	12.45	CASES)
12.05	12.20	Classification and Management of Perisprosthetic Fracture (Ms Lee)				12.45	14.00	LUNCH AND BOOTH VISIT
12.20	12.50	X-RAY DISCUSSION				END OF THE PROGRAMME		
12.50	14.00	0 LUNCH & BOOTH VISIT SESSION 4						
14.00	14.15	Femoral bone loss; Classification and management (AP Amran) Acetabular Bone Loss: classification (Dr Shaifulzain)	13.15	14.15	LUNCH & BOOTH VISIT			
14.15	14.25							
14.25	14.35	Acetabular Bone Loss: Management (Mr Vijay)						
14.35	14.50	Special implant for massive bone loss about the hip (Dato' Zul)  Resection arthroplasty (Dato' Zul)  14.1			X-RAY DISCUSSION (OPEN CASES)			
14.50	15.00			15.00				
15.00	15.35	TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT  SESSION 5				END OF COURSE		
15.35	15.45	Tehnique of Impaction Bone Graft for acetabulum (Mr Fahrudin)	15.00	15.15	TEA BREAK & BOOTH VISIT CROSSFIRE SESSION			
15.45	15.55	Technique of Reconstruction acetabular with cage (Prof Hamdan)	15.15	15.30	Crossfire 1. Approach: Posterolateral (Ms Lee) vs Anterolateral (AP Hamdan)			
15.55	16.05	Technique of Trochanteric Osteotomy for Stem Removal (Mr Hisham)	15.30	15.45	Crossfire 2. Bipolar (Mr Yusof) vs THR for fracture NOF (Mr Yazid)			
16.05	16.15	Technique of Impaction Bone Graft for Femur (Mr Yazid)	15.45	16.00	Crossfire 3. Acetabulum Cemented (Mr Vijay) vs Uncemented Acetabulum (Mr Hisham)			
16.15	16.25	OSCAR for Removal of Implant (Ms Lee)	16.00	16.15	Crossfire 4. Stem:Cemented (Dr Shaifulzain) vs Uncemented ( Mr Ashraf Wong)			
16.25	16.35	AMIS ( Mr Roslan)	16.15	16.30	Crossfire 5. Bearing: Hard on Soft (Mr Suhail) vs Hard on Hard (AP Amran)			
16.35	17.00	Q&A	16.30	16.45	Crossfire 6. Cup: Dual Mobility Cup (Mr Fahrudin) vs Captured Cup (Mr Chan)			
17.00	20.30	Free Activity Faculty Dinner	16.45	20.30	Free Activity			
20.30	22.30	END OF DAY 1	20.30	22.30	Dinner (for all participant)  END OF DAY 2			